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Expert Sports Perimeter Solution

LDC-SPORT



APPEARANCE
· Front and rear access available for module, 
  fast installation and disassembly.

· 10000 Hz high refresh rate, stable image 
  without switching flicker in live broadcast.

· Rubber mask and soft cushion design, pro-
  tecting from collision injury during intense 
  competition.

·  160°viewing angle， improving shooting 
   effect of side camera, maximizing advert-
   ising revenue.

·  Fully waterproof design, IP65 high protection 
   rating, fanless and super silent design.

  rate, enabling time-saving maintenance.

955mm

1600mm

104mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Pixel Pitch(mm)

LED Type

Brightness(cd/m2)

Refresh Rate(Hz)

Power Consumption(Max/Ave) (W/m2)

Module Resolution(px)

Module Size(mm)

Panel Resolution(px)

Panel Display Size(mm)

Panel Size(mm)

Weight(kg/m2)

IP Rating(Front/Rear)

Gray Scale(Bit)

Maintenance

Operating Temperature/Humidity(℃/RH)

8.33

SMD

≥6000

≥10000

700/280

48×36

400×300

192x108

1600×900

1600x955x104

28

IP65/IP65

19

Front/Rear

-20~50/10~90%

10

SMD

≥6000

≥10000

700/280

40×30

400×300

160x90

1600×900

1600x955x104

28

IP65/IP65

19

Front/Rear

-20~50/10~90%

12.5

SMD

≥6000

≥10000

700/280

32×24

400×300

128x72

1600×900

1600x955x104

28

IP65/IP65

19

Front/Rear

-20~50/10~90%

* All specification are subject to change without prior notice.

High Refresh Rate

Low Refresh Rate

SPORT 8 SPORT 10 SPORT 12.5

· Module  hard connection , less failure 


